
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:22.57 559 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich C Beds SS 1

5:23.89 553 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield  1

5:24.23 551 F 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea C Beds SS 1

5:24.36 550 F 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff C Beds SS 1

5:29.20 526 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich C Beds SS 1

5:29.21 526 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 1

5:29.21 526 H 13/02/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 1

5:29.30 526 H 04/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 1

5:30.35 521 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich  1

5:38.39 485 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Flitwick 1

5:39.29 481 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

5:39.35 480 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton C Beds SS 1

5:39.48 480 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Flitwick 1

5:39.71 479 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Flitwick 1

5:45.98 453 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

5:46.08 453 F 08/02/15 Wycombe February Long Distance Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 3

5:47.68 447 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

5:51.08 434 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Flitwick 1

5:58.31 408 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Flitwick 1

6:06.62 381 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Flitwick 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:29.20 526 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich C Beds SS 1

5:39.35 480 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton C Beds SS 1

5:23.89 553 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield  1
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5:29.30 526 H 04/02/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 1

5:24.23 551 F 04/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea C Beds SS 1

5:24.36 550 F 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff C Beds SS 1

5:22.57 559 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich C Beds SS 1

5:29.21 526 H 13/02/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 1

5:29.21 526 H 30/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 1

5:39.29 481 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

5:47.68 447 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

5:45.98 453 H 07/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

5:46.08 453 F 08/02/15 Wycombe February Long Distance Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 3

5:30.35 521 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich  1

5:39.71 479 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Flitwick 1

5:38.39 485 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Flitwick 1

5:39.48 480 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Flitwick 1

5:58.31 408 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Flitwick 1

5:51.08 434 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Flitwick 1

6:06.62 381 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Flitwick 1
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